Features & Benefits
In-depth Off-line Analysis
of MPEG-2, DVB and
ISDB Transport Streams
Containing DSMCC Data
Broadcast Protocols Including
IP, Data and Object Carousels
Lets You Fully Verify Product,

Weight kg lb.
Net 14 30.9
Ordering Information
AD960
Platform
AD960 MPEG Data
Broadcasting Test System
ETH – Ethernet interface card with
BNC/AUI connectors.
MICS – MIC 1.1S (with accurate clock circuit)
only for applications mentioned below.
ASI – ASI/M2S Interface.
LBND – L-Band + card.
GPSI – GPSI II Card (SMPTE 310M, RS422 Serial,
DVB SSI, DHEI REC).
GP/PL – GPSI II+ Card (DHEI TX & REC).
MPLUS – DVB/ATSC/ARIB Monitor Plus. (Only series
II machines!)
DU – Duplex Operation Player/Monitor or
Player/Recorder – (Only series II machines!)
Excluding portables.
IN – ES Analyzer with AAC Player and 608 CC and
708 CC (V6.3 minimum).
AA – AAC Player stand alone – no ES Analyzer.
CC – CC stand alone – no ES Analyzer.
BA/ZB – DVB/ATSC Buffer analyzer software.
PA/ZP – DVB/ATSC PES analyzer.
SM/ZM – DVb/ATSC Recorder/Monitor software.
IX – BS Digital Multiplexer (JAPAN).
VI – Viaccess analysis. Approved customers only.
OP – Open TV analysis. Approved customers only.
XS – XSI Analysis software.
EX7 – Internal 7 GB Exabyte Tape Drive.
18GB – Internal 18 GB Disk Drive (REPLACE
CURRENT DRIVE).
18GBA – Internal 18 GB Disk Drive (in addition
to standard drive).
36GB – Internal 36 GB Disk Drive (REPLACE
CURRENT DRIVE).
36GBA – Internal 36 GB Disk Drive (in addition
to standard drive).
DAT – Internal DAT drive.
CDW – Internal CD ROM Writer plus adaptec
Easy CD Creator software – excluding portables.
FCT – Flight Case for AD960 (tower version).
FCP – Flight Case for AD960P (portable version).
MPEG Test • www.tektronix.com/video_audio 3
MPEG Data Broadcasting Test System
AD960
Options
Interface Card Options Modes Bit Rate Connector Tolerance
GPSI Interface SMPTE310M 19.392 Mb/s and 38.785 Mb/s BNC in BNC out ±2.8 ppm
(support for 8 VSB & 16 VSB)
DHEI to 48 Mb/s
GPSI-II (DHEITX/RX) ECL (AC) I To 50 Mb/s
ECL (DC) To 50 Mb/s 26 Way High Density D
GPSI-II + (DHEITX/RX) RS422 differential 20 Mb/s 26 Way High Density D
SSI (DVB serial) 1 to 44 Mb/s BNC Clock & data recovery
L-Band/RF input See separate data sheet 15 to 30 Msymb/s F-Type
ASI and M2S (DIVICOM) Data, packet burst 270 Mb/s tx rate 0 to 90 Mb/s data rate
0 to 90 Mb/s data rate
100 Mb/s transmission rate
MPEG Data Broadcasting Test System
AD960
Copyright © 2001, Tektronix, Inc. All rights reserved. Tektronix products are
covered by U.S. and foreign patents, issued and pending. Information in this publi-
cation supersedes that in all previously published material. Specification and price
change privileges reserved. TEKTRONIX and TEK are registered trademarks of
Tektronix, Inc. All other trade names referenced are the service marks, trademarks
or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
07/01     HB/XBS 21W-14849-0
MPEG Test • www.tektronix.com/video_audio4
Contact Tektronix